

**2007 International 4000 Series
Diesel**



Serial Number 1HTMMAAP17H411509

Southern Pressure Testers Ltd.
Transaction Detail By Account
 January 2015 through December 2022

Date	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
Repair & Maintenance Exp - 5770				
#44 R&M				
11/02/2016	Summit Motors - AB	brakes-rotors-Summit (repair not capital - dhr)	1,559.67	1,559.67
11/03/2016	Brake & Drive	B&D-e-brake	272.71	1,832.38
11/03/2016	Brake & Drive	B&D-brakes	24.73	1,857.11
11/03/2016	Brake & Drive	B&D-brakes	28.52	1,885.63
11/03/2016	Great West Auto Ele...	GWA-light	5.28	1,890.91
11/04/2016	Summit Motors - AB	brake hose-Summit	541.88	2,432.79
11/09/2016	Warner Industries S...	Warner-oil and fuel filters	227.79	2,660.58
11/28/2016	Tanya Haukeness	Tanya-stickers	645.00	3,305.58
11/29/2016	Great West Auto Ele...	GWA-brakes	235.76	3,541.34
11/30/2016	Master Card	muffler-Kwik Lube-MC	261.79	3,803.13
11/30/2016	Master Card	Diamond Steel-channel 8 2.7ft-MC	29.41	3,832.54
11/30/2016	Master Card	Cypress-tir rod end-MC	320.69	4,153.23
11/06/2018	Raven Oilfield Supply	Raven-fittings-valves	317.73	4,470.96
11/30/2018	Pioneer Co-op	nuts-bolts	7.60	4,478.56
12/28/2018	Apex Distribution Inc.	bowie pump mount-ball valve-bushing-nipples...	81.47	4,560.03
04/05/2022	Automotive Unlimite...	axle shaft-gasket axle shaft	689.44	5,249.47
08/01/2022	Auto-Thrill	looked at brakes	95.40	5,344.87
08/30/2022	Automotive Unlimite...	stuck brakes	63.60	5,408.47
Total #44 R&M			5,408.47	5,408.47
Total Repair & Maintenance Exp - 5770			5,408.47	5,408.47
TOTAL			5,408.47	5,408.47

*2016-2022
 Total repairs*

*purchased Sep 24/15 as spare
 used very little*